
#1 = 2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 1: 100%

2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2
Event Results - Multi - Vault
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 233 World Champions 30.42515.375
6.400/5.600
9.400/9.350

/        

15.050
6.400/5.600
8.600/9.500

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Skye Blakely2 228 WOGA 28.92514.575

5.600/5.000
9.400/9.150

/        

14.350
5.600/5.000
8.800/9.300

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Carey3 219 Oregon State 28.85014.450

5.600/5.000
8.900/9.400

/        

14.400
5.600/5.000
9.000/9.300

/-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Chiles4 235 World Champions 28.45014.225

5.000/4.800
9.150/9.500

/        

14.225
5.000/4.800
9.400/9.350

/-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Leanne Wong5 227 U of Florida 27.55013.700

5.000/4.200
9.200/9.000

/        

13.850
5.000/4.800
9.250/8.650

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joscelyn Roberson6 239 World Champions 27.42513.700

5.600/5.000
8.400/8.400

/        

13.725
5.600/5.000
8.300/8.550

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brynn Torry7 241 World Class 26.45013.125

5.000/3.800
8.750/8.700

/        

13.325
5.000/4.400
8.750/8.800

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Annalisa Milton8 210 GAGE 26.42513.250

5.000/4.800
8.300/8.500

-0.100/        

13.175
5.000/4.800
8.350/8.200

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 233 World Champions 29.05014.650
6.200
8.450

14.400
6.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Chiles2 235 World Champions 29.00014.500

6.000
8.500

14.500
6.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Skye Blakely3 228 WOGA 28.85014.400

5.900
8.500

14.450
5.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee4 218 Midwest 28.80014.300

5.800
8.500

14.500
5.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hezly Rivera5 232 WOGA 27.95014.150

6.100
8.050

13.800
6.000
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Katelyn Jong6 215 Metroplex 27.70013.800

5.900
7.900

13.900
5.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Leanne Wong7 227 U of Florida 27.45013.900

5.700
8.200

13.550
5.400
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Carey8 219 Oregon State 27.15013.500

5.600
7.900

13.650
5.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kayla DiCello9 214 Hills 27.10014.500

6.100
8.400

12.600
5.800
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nola Matthews10 202 Airborne 26.95013.200

5.400
7.800

13.750
5.500
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lexi Zeiss11 225 Twin City Twisters 26.85013.500

5.800
7.700

13.350
5.800
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Simone Rose12 221 Pacific Reign 26.75013.100

5.300
7.800

13.650
5.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.9.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 1: 100%

2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2
Event Results - Multi - Bars
Jun 2, 2024

Page: 2
Printed: 6/2/2024 8:06:19 PM

Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ly Bui13 207 GAGE 26.70013.400
5.100
8.300

13.300
5.100
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chloe Cho14 213 Gym Olympica 26.65013.300

5.300
8.000

13.350
5.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dulcy Caylor15 234 World Champions 26.55013.350

5.300
8.050

13.200
5.300
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joscelyn Roberson16 239 World Champions 26.45013.250

5.700
7.550

13.200
5.700
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kieryn Finnell17 223 RGA 26.350T 13.250

5.400
7.850

13.100
5.400
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marissa Neal17 212 GAGE 26.350T 13.100

5.700
7.400

13.250
5.700
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tatum Drusch19 206 Flips 26.30013.150

5.600
7.550

13.150
5.600
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zoey Molomo20 216 Metroplex 26.100T 13.300

5.400
7.900

12.800
5.200
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Addison Fatta20 222 Prestige 26.100T 13.250

5.600
7.650

12.850
5.600
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madray Johnson22 230 WOGA 26.05013.050

5.000
8.050

13.000
5.000
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiana Sumanasekera23 240 World Champions 25.400T 12.750

5.300
7.450

12.650
5.300
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jayla Hang23 220 Pacific Reign 25.400T 11.800

4.900
6.900

13.600
5.800
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Annalisa Milton23 210 GAGE 25.400T 13.300
5.600
7.700

12.100
5.500
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brooke Pierson26 238 World Champions 25.30013.100

5.200
7.900

12.200
5.100
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eveylynn Lowe27 209 GAGE 25.25012.550

5.400
7.150

12.700
5.400
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brynn Torry28 241 World Class 24.95012.250

5.300
6.950

12.700
5.300
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ashlee Sullivan29 217 Metroplex 24.90012.600

5.600
7.000

12.300
5.400
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Malea Milton30 211 GAGE 24.70012.400

4.900
7.500

12.300
4.900
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reese Esponda31 237 World Champions 24.15013.100

5.500
7.600

11.050
5.400
5.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicole Desmond32 236 World Champions 23.50012.250

5.000
7.250

11.250
5.100
6.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amelia Disidore33 208 GAGE 22.25012.050

4.400
7.650

10.200
3.600
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kelise Woolford34 204 Buckeye 21.10010.700

4.200
7.500

-1.000

10.400
4.100
6.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Norah Christian35 205 Cascade Elite West 20.6508.950

3.700
5.550

-0.300

11.700
5.600
6.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas36 226 U of Florida 13.5500.000

0.000
0.000

13.550
5.700
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

CaMarah Williams37 242 EDGE 8.1008.100
4.000
4.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 233 World Champions 29.60014.800
6.400
8.400

14.800
6.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee2 218 Midwest 29.10014.200

6.700
7.500

14.900
6.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Skye Blakely3 228 WOGA 28.65014.450

6.100
8.350

14.200
6.200
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hezly Rivera4 232 WOGA 27.95013.850

5.800
8.050

14.100
5.800
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madray Johnson5 230 WOGA 27.45014.050

6.200
7.850

13.400
5.900
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eveylynn Lowe6 209 GAGE 27.40013.750

5.700
8.050

13.650
5.700
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiana Sumanasekera7 240 World Champions 27.25013.700

5.800
7.900

13.550
5.800
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kayla DiCello8 214 Hills 27.15014.100

6.000
8.100

13.050
5.600
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marissa Neal9 212 GAGE 26.80013.350

5.600
7.750

13.450
5.700
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zoey Molomo10 216 Metroplex 26.65013.650

5.500
8.150

13.000
5.300
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joscelyn Roberson11 239 World Champions 26.55012.800

5.900
6.900

13.750
6.200
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kieryn Finnell12 223 RGA 26.40013.750

5.800
7.950

12.650
5.700
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nicole Desmond13 236 World Champions 26.10013.300
5.500
7.800

12.800
5.500
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Simone Rose14 221 Pacific Reign 26.050T 13.300

5.300
8.000

12.750
5.200
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ashlee Sullivan14 217 Metroplex 26.050T 12.800

5.800
7.000

13.250
5.700
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Chiles16 235 World Champions 26.00013.700

5.600
8.100

12.300
5.300
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Carey17 219 Oregon State 25.75013.450

5.300
8.150

12.300
5.500
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jayla Hang18 220 Pacific Reign 25.650T 13.450

5.400
8.050

12.200
5.100
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dulcy Caylor18 234 World Champions 25.650T 12.900

5.500
7.500

-0.100

12.750
5.700
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Leanne Wong20 227 U of Florida 25.45013.750

5.800
7.950

11.700
5.300
6.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cambry Haynes21 201 Adrenaline 25.20012.500

5.300
7.200

12.700
5.400
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Norah Christian22 205 Cascade Elite West 25.000T 12.450

5.100
7.350

12.550
5.300
7.350

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kelise Woolford22 204 Buckeye 25.000T 12.150

5.500
6.650

12.850
5.800
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nola Matthews24 202 Airborne 24.95012.050

5.300
6.750

12.900
5.400
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Chloe Cho25 213 Gym Olympica 24.90012.150
5.100
7.050

12.750
5.300
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tatum Drusch26 206 Flips 24.85012.250

5.500
6.750

12.600
5.600
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Addison Fatta27 222 Prestige 24.80012.600

4.800
7.800

12.200
4.900
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Katelyn Jong28 215 Metroplex 24.70012.250

5.400
6.850

12.450
5.400
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brooke Pierson29 238 World Champions 24.60012.300

4.600
7.700

12.300
4.600
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lexi Zeiss30 225 Twin City Twisters 24.50012.900

5.100
7.800

11.600
5.000
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Annalisa Milton31 210 GAGE 23.50011.250

5.100
6.150

12.250
5.100
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Malea Milton32 211 GAGE 23.05012.350

5.200
7.150

10.700
5.200
5.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reese Esponda33 237 World Champions 20.5509.500

5.200
4.300

11.050
5.400
5.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
CaMarah Williams34 242 EDGE 0.000* 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas34 226 U of Florida 0.000* 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.9.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2: 100%
#2 = 2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 1: 100%

2024 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2
Event Results - Multi - Floor
Jun 2, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 6/2/2024 8:06:23 PM

Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simone Biles1 233 World Champions 30.30015.200
7.000
8.200

15.100
7.100
8.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kayla DiCello2 214 Hills 27.80013.850

5.700
8.150

13.950
5.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiana Sumanasekera3 240 World Champions 27.50013.700

5.700
8.000

13.800
5.700
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Leanne Wong4 227 U of Florida 27.300T 13.700

5.600
8.100

13.600
5.600
8.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Carey4 219 Oregon State 27.300T 13.600

5.800
7.800

13.700
5.800
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joscelyn Roberson4 239 World Champions 27.300T 13.300

6.300
7.300

-0.300

14.000
6.200
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reese Esponda7 237 World Champions 27.15013.500

5.900
7.700

-0.100

13.650
5.800
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Skye Blakely8 228 WOGA 26.95013.200

5.600
7.900

-0.300

13.750
5.800
8.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Chiles9 235 World Champions 26.85012.750

5.700
7.050

14.100
6.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sunisa Lee10 218 Midwest 26.600T 13.250

5.200
8.050

13.350
5.200
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eveylynn Lowe10 209 GAGE 26.600T 13.100

5.400
8.000

-0.300

13.500
5.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Simone Rose12 221 Pacific Reign 26.45013.050

5.400
7.650

13.400
5.400
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hezly Rivera13 232 WOGA 26.30013.100
5.800
7.700

-0.400

13.200
5.800
7.800

-0.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madray Johnson14 230 WOGA 26.200T 13.100

5.200
7.900

13.100
5.200
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicole Desmond14 236 World Champions 26.200T 13.050

5.400
7.650

13.150
5.400
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ashlee Sullivan16 217 Metroplex 26.15013.000

5.400
7.600

13.150
5.600
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zoey Molomo17 216 Metroplex 26.050T 12.750

5.300
7.550

-0.100

13.300
5.300
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dulcy Caylor17 234 World Champions 26.050T 13.350

5.400
7.950

12.700
5.400
7.400

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nola Matthews19 202 Airborne 26.00013.150

5.100
8.150

-0.100

12.850
5.200
7.750

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jayla Hang20 220 Pacific Reign 25.80012.850

5.200
7.650

12.950
5.200
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tatum Drusch21 206 Flips 25.60012.800

5.000
7.800

12.800
5.000
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chloe Cho22 213 Gym Olympica 25.450T 12.850

5.100
7.850

-0.100

12.600
5.000
7.700

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Annalisa Milton22 210 GAGE 25.450T 12.700

5.700
7.000

12.750
5.400
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Addison Fatta24 222 Prestige 25.35012.650

5.200
7.450

12.700
5.100
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kelise Woolford25 204 Buckeye 25.20012.650
4.900
7.750

12.550
4.800
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cambry Haynes26 201 Adrenaline 25.150T 12.200

5.000
7.200

12.950
5.200
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Katelyn Jong26 215 Metroplex 25.150T 12.550

5.200
7.350

12.600
5.200
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kieryn Finnell28 223 RGA 25.10012.500

5.200
7.300

12.600
5.200
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Malea Milton29 211 GAGE 24.65013.150

5.300
7.850

11.500
5.100
6.700

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brooke Pierson30 238 World Champions 24.25012.300

5.000
7.300

11.950
4.800
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marissa Neal31 212 GAGE 24.20012.100

5.300
7.100

-0.300

12.100
5.300
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Norah Christian32 205 Cascade Elite West 24.10012.000

5.600
6.900

-0.500

12.100
5.600
7.400

-0.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lexi Zeiss33 225 Twin City Twisters 22.30011.000

4.600
6.700

-0.300

11.300
4.400
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
CaMarah Williams34 242 EDGE 12.70012.700

5.500
7.300

-0.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trinity Thomas35 226 U of Florida 10.90010.900

5.200
5.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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